DATASHEET
imago wls
Outdoor Wireless Siren 868 Mhz Bidirectional
KSI6401000.3XX
various colors
INTRODUCTION
The imago self-powered outdoor siren is a professional (acoustic & optical) Sounder which shows a
unique and exclusive design, extremely slim (max. 6 cm thickness) associated with a state-of-the-art

KSI6401000.3XX
various colors
HOW TO ORDER
Ksenia Finished product
KSI6401000.317 imago wls white/orange
KSI6401000.318 imago wls white/red
KSI6401000.319 imago wls white/blue
KSI6401000.337 imago wls silver/orange
KSI6401000.338 imago wls silver/red
KSI6401000.339 imago wls silver/blue
KSI7207580.000 Alkaline Battery 7,5V8Ah non-reloadable
PARTS INCLUDED
PRODUCT CODE QUANTITY DESCRIPTION
KSI6401000.XXX 1 Siren complete with PCBA and metal undercover
2 Sets 6 mm Dia. Bolts & Nuts
1 Quick installation guide
CERTIFICATIONS
REGION CERTIFICATION